
Haverstraw (57.5 mi / 2575 ft) Route #33626248

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

ST/L 0.0 Gateaux Bakery & Cafe - re-
stroom⇒ Main St

0.0

R 0.1 Center Ave 0.5
L 0.6 Lincoln Ave 0.1
R 0.7 R] Linwood Ave 0.4
L 1.1 Myrtle Ave 0.4
R 1.6 4 - careful, stay right 0.2

QR 1.7 Jones Rd - exit ramp 0.2
TR 1.9 Jones Rd 0.3
L 2.2 Fountain Rd 0.3

BR 2.5 Meadowbrook - careful 0.2
R 2.7 Grand Ave 0.7
L 3.4 Englewood Ave 0.6
R 4.0 Brookway⇒ Knickerbocker 3.2
S 7.2 TSO Knickerbocker - circle 2.9

BR 10.2 Livingston ⇒ 303 3.2
R 13.4 Oak Tree Rd 0.2
L 13.6 Joseph B. Clarke Rail-Trail 1.0

LR 14.6 TSO Joseph B. Clarke Rail-Trail 2.1
R 16.7 TSO Joseph B. Clarke Rail-Trail 0.7
R 17.4 Western Hwy 2.5
L 19.9 W Nyack Rd - Country Corner

Deli, Lulu’s Cafe, Cone Zone
0.1

R 20.1 Klein Ave 0.3
L 20.3 Adele Rd 0.2
L 20.5 Hunter Pl 0.2
R 20.7 Strawtown Rd 1.8
R 22.5 TSO Strawtown Rd 2.3

BR 24.8 Ridge Rd 0.6
R 25.4 Long Clove Road 0.5
S 26.0 cross field 0.2
L 26.1 Scratchup Road 0.3

RR 26.5 Old 304 - careful 0.4
TL 26.9 9W 0.4
R 27.3 Short Clove Rd 0.3
R 27.7 Riverside Ave 0.3
R 28.0 West St 0.4

R/ST 28.4 Haverstraw Brick Museum - re-
strooms, bike storage

0.0

LR 28.4 Fairmount Ave 0.1
L 28.5 Maple⇒ Riverside 1.6

Go At On For
S 30.0 Hudson River Greenway - dirt 5.0
X 35.0 Nyack Star Beach - restrooms 0.1
S 35.1 N Broadway 0.2
R 35.3 Larchdale Ave 0.2
L 35.5 Midland Ave 2.0
L 37.5 Cedar Ave 0.5
R 38.0 Piermont Ave 4.2

LR 42.2 340/Piermont Rd 5.9
BR 48.1 TSO Piermont 1.1
X 49.2 Dunkin - restroom 0.3
L 49.4 Hudson Ave 0.2
R 49.7 County Rd 0.7

BL 50.4 E Clinton Ave 0.1
R 50.4 Dean Dr 2.6
L 53.0 Linden⇒ Woodland 1.4
R 54.4 Palisade Ave - careful, up 0.4
R 54.8 Summit⇒ Charlotte 0.5
R 55.3 Castle Dr 0.3

LR 55.6 Middlesex⇒ Hickory 0.2
R 55.8 Van Nostrand Ave 0.0
L 55.8 Summit St 0.1
L 56.0 Irving Ave 0.3
R 56.3 2 St 0.3
L 56.5 Myrtle Ave 0.4
X 56.9 Strictly Bicycles - restroom 0.0
R 56.9 Hudson Terr 0.6

ST 57.5 George Washington Bridge
R - right; L - left; 1 - first turn af-
ter last cue; 2 - second turn; B
- bear (left-right); LRL - turns in
quick succession, S - straight; T
- end of the road; TSO - to stay
on; U - U-turn; X - cross or pass
by; ⇒ - roads that run together; / -
roads with multiple names

0.0

57.5 End of route
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